Schedule of Water Rate Base Docket No. 070693-WS
Test Year Ended 6130107 Interim

Test Year Utility Adjusted Approved Approved
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

Plant in Service

Land and Land Rights

Construction Work in Progress

Accumulated Depreciation

CIAC

Amortization of CIAC

Advances For Construction

Working Capital Allowance

Rate Base

$23,323,348

116,158

4,297,201

(3,083,5 5 6)

(14,771,966)

2,252,109

(38,400)

- 0

$12.094.894

$9,711,034 $33,034,382 ($9,616,143)

0 (989) 115,169

(4,297,201)

(745,292) (3,828,848) 769,6 2

(434,188) (15,206,154) 434,188

397,112 2,649,221 (380,464)

(38,400)

21 1,284 2 1 1,284 - 0

$4.841.760 $16.936,654 4$8. 792.807)

$23,418,239

115,169

0

(3,059,23 6)

(14,771,966)

2,268,757

(38,400)

21 1,284

$8,143,847

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0308-PCO-WS
DOCKET NO. 070693-WS
PAGE 9

Lake Utility Services, Inc. Schedule No. 1-B
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base Docket No. 070693-WS
Test Year Ended 6/30107 Interim

Test Year Utility Adjusted Approved Approved
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $8,469,253 $7,823,358 $16,292,611 $(7,629,553) $8,663,058

2 Land and Land Rights 838,852 5,329 844,18 1 0 844,18 1

3 Accumulated Depreciation (1,738,773) (462,434) (2,201,207) 3 10,687 (1,890,520)

4 CIAC (6,183,118) 159,015 (6,024,103) 25,934 (5,998,169)

5 Amortization of CIAC 922,777 296,464 1,219,241 (178,615) 1,040,626

6 Working Capital Allowance - 0 70,035 70,035 - 0 70.035

8 Rate Base $2,308.991 $7,891,767 $10,200.758 $17.471347) $2,72.9&211

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0308-PCO-WS
DOCKET NO. 070693-WS
PAGE 10

Lake Utility Services, Inc.
Capital Structure - 13-Month Average

Schedule No. 2
Docket No. 070693-WS

Test Year Ended 06/30/07 Interim

Per Utility
1 Long-term Debt
2 Short-term Debt
3 Preferred Stock
4 Common Equity
5 Customer Deposits
6 Deferred Income Taxes
7 Total Capital

Per Staff
8 Long-term Debt
9 Short-term Debt
10 Preferred Stock
11 Common Equity
12 Customer Deposits
13 Deferred Income Taxes
14 Total Capital

$1 73,636,576
5,439,769